
 

      Invitation for Quotations  

Madhyabindu Municipality 
Office of Municipal Executive 

Madhyabindu-7, Chormara, Nawalparasi (East of Bardghat Susta) 

 Gandaki Province, Nepal 

Invitation for Quotations  

Date of publication:  2076-06-08 

1. Madhyabindu Municipality has own resources and has allocated funds towards the cost of Civil works and intends 

to apply the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract and is open to all eligible Nepalese Bidders.  

2. Madhyabindu Municipality invites sealed quotations from eligible bidders for the following Civil work.  

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the Madhyabindu Municipality, Office of  Municipal 

Executive, Chormara, Nawalparasi, Nepal, by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with 

the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of NRs. 3000.00 for bid 

document. If so requested, the Bidding Documents can also be sent by post/courier services upon payment of 

additional cost of NRs. 1000.00. However, the Employer will not be responsible for delay or non-delivery of the 

documents so sent. 

 

 

3. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at office of Madhyabindu 

Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive, Chormara, Gandaki Province, Nepal. Ph: 078-410125. 

4. The bid security may either be in the form of a bid security issued by Commercial Bank or Financial Institution eligible 

to issue Bank Guarantee or cash deposit in deposit account of office. (Rastriya Banijya Bank, Kawasoti Branch, a/c  

no. 3200303007103) 

5. Bid Security document shall be compulsory submitted according to the format provided in the bid document, 

otherwise the bid shall be excluded from the bid evaluation process.  

6. The bidders are advised to visit the site & assess the actual site condition before submission of bid document. 

7. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning reason, 

whatsoever.  

8. All other terms & conditions will be as per prevailing procurement act & regulations of government of Nepal & Local 

Body financial administrative regulation. 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 

 

Identification 

No. 
Description of 

work  
Procurement 

Type 

Estimate 

Amount  

(Without 

VAT) 

Bid security 

Amount  

Nrs.  

Validity for 

bid documents 

/bid security 

Last Date and 

Time of Bid  
Purchase 

Last Date and 

Time of Bid  
Submission 

Bid Opening 

Date and Time 

MBMW5/07

/2076/77 

Construction of 

Kuruwa Ghar 

at Chormara 

NCB- WORKS  10,91,601.04/- 30,000/- 45 days/  

  30 days after 

bid opening 

2076/06/26 

17:00 

2076/06/27 

12.00 

2076/06/27 

14:00 

MBMW6/07

/2076/77 

Construction of 

Kuruwa Ghar 

at Kolhuwa 

NCB- WORKS  10,91,601.04/- 30,000/- 45 days/    

30 days after 

bid opening 

2076/06/26 

17:00 

2076/06/27 

12.00 

2076/06/27 

14.00 


